
ΜΗΧΑΝΗ ΦΙΝΙΡΙΣΜΑΤΟΣ 550W
GRASS TRIMMER  550W 3320

M6 Bolt
Right Main Handle
ST4 × 14 Screw
Spring 2
Lock-Off Button
Spring 4
Switch
Switch Trigger
Capacitance
Cable Clamp
Left Main Handle
Cable Retainer
Cable
Spring Cable
450W / 550W  Motor Assembly 
Bracket of Motor
M4 × 10 Bolt
Nylon Line & Cover
Cap

-
66049

-
66050
66051
66052
66053
66054

-
-

66055
-
-

66056
66057

-
-

66882
69724

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39-47
47

1
1

31
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

Νο. ΚΩΔ. ΠΟΣ.ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ

Left Motor Housing
Protective Cover
Blade
Protective Cover Plate
M5 Anti Loose Nut
Bracket of Guide Wheel
Guide Wheel
Bolt
Decor. Cover of Right Motor Housing
Right Motor Housing
ST3 × 10 Screw
Spring 1
Angle Rotation Unlock Button
Right Clamp Plate
Left Clamp Plate
Telescopic Tube
Auxiliary Handle Cover
Auxiliary Handle
M6 Nut
Locking Button

-
66041
66042
69746
69747
69748
66043
69749

-
-
-

66044
66045

-
-

66046
-

66047
-

66048

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Νο. ΚΩΔ. ΠΟΣ.ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ


